onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
1

■ Long life expectancy with a bounce time of 1 ms
max.
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
1. Actuator
None: Pin plunger
L11: Short hinge lever
L: Hinge lever
L13: Simulated roller lever
L22: Short hinge roller lever
L2: Hinge roller lever
2. Maximum Operating Force
None: 0.49 N {50 gf}
E: 0.25 N {25 gf}
G: 0.98 N {100 gf}
Note: These values are for the pin plunger models.
■ List of Models
RoHS Compliant
Do Not Remove
1    2
Actuator OF max. D2RV
0.25 N {25 gf} D2RV-E
0.49 N {50 gf} D2RV
0.98 N {100 gf} D2RV-G
0.49 N {50 gf} D2RV-L11
0.98 N {100 gf} D2RV-L11G
0.25 N {25 gf} D2RV-L
0.49 N {50 gf} D2RV-LG
0.25 N {25 gf} D2RV-L13
0.49 N {50 gf} D2RV-L13G
0.49 N {50 gf} D2RV-L22
0.98 N {100 gf} D2RV-L22G
0.25 N {25 gf} D2RV-L2
0.49 N {50 gf} D2RV-L2G
Pin plunger
Short hinge lever
Hinge lever
Simulated roller lever